1. Organization name Brockville General Hospital 
2. Starting date  April 2021 
3. Ending date (if applicable)  on going 
4. Location   75 Charles St. Brockville Ontario 
5. [bookmark: _GoBack]Locum vs long-term  Locum   Locum 
6. Hours per week (typical)  0800-1700 hrs daily 
7. Practice type (e.g. FHO vs FHN vs solo practice, etc.) Hospitalist Medicine 
8. Practice/roster size    18- 20  patients 
9. Compensation format (e.g. FFS vs hourly vs daily rate, etc)  FFS with $1,200 daily income guarantee Plus 100% after hours billing   Plus HOCC ( $350 weekday / $700 w/e and stats).
10. Call obligations  1 in 5 
11. Expanded practice opportunities (e.g. ER vs hospitalist vs OB, etc)
12. Teaching opportunities   Yes but not mandatory 
13. Open to accepting new grads? Yes 
14. Clinic interprofessionals (e.g. RD, SW, Diabetes educator, etc.)  PA  / RT /PT /Dietician/Dischg Planner
15. EMR? (yes/no, which one)  Yes, Quadramed / Dragon Voice / Remote Access 
Practice Profile - Locum / Part Time / Full Time opportunities 
· MRP for Adult medical in patients and Orthopedic patients 
· Provision of medical care and support for 54 rehab/restorative care/ ALC  patients
· 52  Acute Care beds 
· 0800-1700 hrs daily  / 5 and 7 day weeks 
· ON Call   1700-0800hrs  1 : 4  weekday HOCC $350 daily & $700 w/e  day & STATs
· 5 Hospitalists + PA  Daily 
· 9 Bed Level 3 ICU staffed by intensivists 
Dates Available
Acute Care
	Saturday, April 3 – Sunday, April 5

	Tuesday, April 6 – Thursday, April 9 (0.5)

	Saturday, April 17 – Sunday, April 18

	Monday, April 19 – Friday, April 23 

	Saturday, April 24 – Sunday, April 25

	Saturday, May 1 – Sunday, May 2

	Monday, May 3 – Friday, May 7

	Saturday, May 8 – Sunday, May 9 (x3)

	Monday, May 10 – Friday, May 14

	Saturday, May 15 – Sunday, May 16

	Monday, May 17 – Friday, May 21 (x2)

	Saturday, May 22 – Sunday, May 23

	Monday, May 31 – Friday, June 4 

	Saturday, June 5– Sunday, June 6 (x2)

	Monday, June 14 – Friday, June 18 (x2)

	Saturday, June 19– Sunday, June 20 (x2)

	Monday, June 21 – Friday, June 25

	Saturday, June 26 – Sunday, June 27 (x2)

	Monday, June 28 – Friday, July 2 (x2)



Rehab/ Complex Medical Management 
	

	Tuesday, April 6 – Thursday, April 9 

	Monday, April 12 – Friday, April 16

	Monday, April 26 – Friday, April 30

	Monday, May 3 – Friday, May 7

	Monday, May 10 – Friday, May 14

	Monday, May 24 – Friday, May 28

	Monday, May 31 – Friday, June 4 (x2)

	Monday, June 28 – Friday, July 2 (x2)




Contact Carlene MacDonald, Physician Recruiter 
BGHphysicianrecruitment@brockvillegeneralhospital.ca 
